
Friday and Saturday, Jan. 11 and 12 – WKLL Semi-Finals/Finals 
at Colby

Friday, Jan. 18 – at Palco
Tuesday, Jan. 22 – at Quinter
Friday, Jan. 25 – vs. Northern Valley
Tuesday, Jan. 29 – at Cheylin (McDonald)
Friday, Feb. 1 – at Logan
Tuesday, Feb. 5 – at Hill City
Friday, Feb. 8 – vs. Healy
Tuesday, Feb. 12 – at Brewster-Triplains (TBA)
Friday, Feb. 15 – at Wheatland-Grinnell (Grainfield)
Friday, Feb. 22 – vs. Cheylin
Tuesday to Saturday, Feb. 25 to March 2 – Sub-State at TBA
Wednesday to Saturday, March 6 to 9 – State at Fort Hays State 
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Golden Plains High School Boys Basketball
From left, front row: Grant Spresser, Camron Spresser, Andrew 
Luna, Jose Bermudez, Chance Hoeting. Middle row: Joseph 
Koerperich, Kain Priess, Shane Ryburn, Zach Spresser, Tristan 
Schwarz. Back row: Luke Wessel, Koi Wessel, Braden Korte, 
Benny Martinez, Kade Wessel, Cole Ziegelmeier. Not pictured: 
managers Jesus Garcia and Domonic Luna, Coaches Mike Doll 
and Laura Rush.

Bulldogs’ Schedule

DAVE’S AUTO SUPPLY
315 WILLIAMS  •  REXFORD, KS  •  785-687-3235

Good Luck,
and best wishes 
for a winning
season!

Good Luck all area sports teams!

785-462-3354
2148 County Road Q

PO Box 468
Colby, KS 67701

Golden Plains High School Cheerleaders
From left, MiKayla Lobato, Macayla Easton, Jordan Christensen, Angela Ritter, Kylie 
Jones, Morgan Walz, Kami Miller.


